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Year 11 UNIT TITLES LEARING OBJECTIVES ASSESSMENT 
ASSIGNMENTS 

TERM 1  Module 26 

 27 

 28 

 29 

 30 

 31 

 32 
 

 Quadratic functions 

 Index notation and 
surds 

 Circle theorems 

 Trigonometry  

 Sine and Cosine 
rules 

 Vectors 

 Further graphs and 
functions 

 Transformations of 
functions 

 GCSE Papers 
 

TERM 2 Revision and Past 
papers  

 Revision & review, 
particularly non-
calculator work 

 Solving equations by 
trial & improvement 
revision 

 GCSE Papers 

TERM 3 Revision & Examination  
 

 

 

 


